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Kamran Amini, Optime Consulting Group (216) 577-4173 Kamini@OptimeCG.com 
Engineering Services; pavement engineering, concrete technology, non-destructive testing 
and structural assessment. (Sub) 

Sherrie Curry, CGI Technical Services, Inc. (530)244-6277 scurry@currygroup.com 
Type of Services – Geotechnical Engineering, Construction Materials Testing, Special 
Inspections 

Allen Wong, VSCE, Inc. (510) 835-5001awong@vsceinc.com 
Construction Management, Program Management, and Public Outreach 

Amer Bata, AECOM (925) 266-1038 amer.bata@aecom.com 
Type of Services : All Engineering Services 

Anna Rikkelman, AZAD Engineering PC 925-818-3418 AnnaRikk@att.net 
Construction Management, Resident Engineering, Office Engineering, Construction/Field 
Inspection, Estimating (DBE) (Sub) 

Randall Bruner, Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. (408) 930.3410 randy@ghirardelliassoc.com 
Construction Management and Inspection (Prime) 

Raewyn Butcher, Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. 510.708.7442 raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com 
Construction Management and Inspection (Prime) 

Nathan Hayler, Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. (707) 666.5920 nhayler@ghirardelliassoc.com 
Construction Management and Inspection (Prime) 

Nathaniel Steen, Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. (707) 382.8931 nsteen@ghirardelliassoc.com 
Construction Management and Inspection (Prime) 

Darcy Taylor, Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. (209) 914.7320 dtaylor@ghirardelliassoc.com 
Construction Management and Inspection (Prime) 

David Skinner, TRC Companies (530) 524-2633 djskinner@trccompanies.com 
Consultant Construction Management Services (Prime/Sub) 

Jasmin Valdivia, VSCE, Inc.  
Construction Management, Program Management, and Public Outreach 

Jim Hamlin, S2 Engineering (909) 373-8240 JamesH@s2-ei.com 
Inspection, office engineering, resident engineering (Sub) 
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Michelle Henry, Atlas Technical Consultants (310) 713-6544 Laura.Henry@oneatlas.com 
(Prime/Sub) 

Regard Yakou, Auriga Corporation (925) 788-6833 ryakou@aurigacorp.com 
professional engineering services (Prime and/or Sub) 

Ronald Hall, Caltrans HQ (Observe only) 

Ryan Epsoy, SAMA (720) 878-3544 respoy@teamsama.com 
DBE/SBE (Sub) 

Sarah Crawford, Crawford & Associates, Inc. (916) 425-8448 Sarah.crawford@crawford-inc.com 
Geotechnical, Materials Testing, Special Inspection, Environmental, and Laboratory Testing 
Services  

Scott Fredrickson, Albat (916) 599-8337 cott@albat.co 
Construction Management, Construction Inspection, Construction Claims, Material Sampling and 
Testing 

Kaveh Zamani, Caltrans HQ (Observe only) 

Spencer Duvall, S2 Engineering spencerd@s2-ei.com 
Inspection, office engineering, resident engineering (Sub) 

Agnes Weber 
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